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Event 1  Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.27CHS

1) Young, Maddison W 2) Madio, Daniel M

3) Berg, CJ J M14 4) Lippert, Grace W

30.58 29.65 27.25 24.79

B2 1:59.60ETOWN

1) Wilkinson, Tyler M 2) Park, Hannah W

3) Mueser, Daniel M 4) Welch, Kaitlyn W

29.86 36.58 26.35 26.81

A3 2:02.73MC-MA

1) Fittery, Brigette W 2) Binner, Aaron M

3) Zeamer, Paetyn W 4) Wagner, Jeanine W

31.84 34.06 29.24 27.59

B4 2:03.28CHS

1) Dailey, Sean M 2) Tate, Ellie W

3) Padgett, Caitlyn W 4) Chirico, Noah M

32.02 35.71 31.97 23.58

B5 2:04.55MASH

1) Cahill, Eliza W16 2) Moyer, Jack M18

3) Maxwell, Brandon M 4) Joy, Gina W

34.42 32.48 29.37 28.28

A6 2:07.43ETOWN

1) Krsaaskewicz, Erin W 2) Maghan, Daley M

3) Shultz, Adam M 4) Rachael, Oliviah W

36.96 32.52 26.59 31.36

C7 2:08.66CHS

1) Hoffman, Caroline W 2) Rowe, Hayden W

3) Hoch, Jackson M 4) Closs, Alex M

33.64 36.08 31.38 27.56

C8 2:14.40ETOWN

1) Ramsey, Teresa W 2) Quinn, Dylan M

3) Reiner, Emily W 4) Arendt, Frank M

44.14 30.36 33.15 26.75

D9 2:14.51CHS

1) Dworak, Katie W 2) Wise, Kyle M

3) Brehm, Maggie W 4) French, Sarah W

34.28 35.26 33.89 31.08

C10 2:19.95MASH

1) Waldman, Zach M17 2) Gaughan, Olivia W14

3) Kovach, Joe M 4) Borwegen, Amanda W17

33.50 43.14 31.15 32.16

B11 2:20.46MC-MA

1) Smith, Kayla W 2) Kowalski, Ashley W

3) Fry, Alyssa W 4) Tragis, Gavin M

35.41 41.31 35.99 27.75

D12 2:26.27ETOWN

1) Gepfer-Kort, Evan M16 2) Oltmans, Lily W

3) Hernley, John M 4) Paul, Aparna W

39.49 38.38 28.92 39.48

D--- XDQMASH

1) Moyer, Sam M15 2) Moyer, Olivia W14

3) Diamond, Priscilla W 4) Zimmerman, Asher M17

40.55 44.59 34.28 29.15

A--- DQMASH

1) Karagiannis, Jimmy M15 2) Labell, Lauren W15

3) Ibberson, Ian M17 4) Kopacko, Katelyn W16

30.71 32.84 26.33 25.73

 
Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

MASH1 2:08.53Joy, Gina

29.90 32.22 32.95 33.46

MASH 162 2:14.75Wright, Elina

30.14 33.95 34.61 36.05

CHS3 2:17.58Tate, Ellie

31.10 34.79 36.28 35.41

CHS4 2:18.55Erfle, Kate

31.63 34.85 36.19 35.88

ETOWN5 2:26.79Krsaaskewicz, Erin

33.56 37.61 38.51 37.11

ETOWN6 2:28.02Olko, Kathryn

32.81 36.35 39.19 39.67

MC-MA7 2:33.08Kowalski, Ashley

34.12 38.87 41.43 38.66

CHS8 2:35.01Murphy-Zug, Gretchen

36.47 40.30 40.74 37.50

MASH 149 2:42.56Gaughan, Olivia

35.32 40.36 43.69 43.19

 
Event 3  Boys 200 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CHS1 2:00.61Fiorentino, Max

27.03 30.61 31.27 31.70

CHS2 2:04.64Chirico, Noah

26.90 30.35 33.67 33.72

ETOWN3 2:10.10Kraskewicz, Andrew

28.66 32.45 34.07 34.92

MASH 174 2:13.55Zimmerman, Asher

29.60 35.14 34.27 34.54

CHS5 2:14.57Hoch, Jackson

29.43 34.51 35.72 34.91

CHS6 2:18.59Closs, Alex

30.25 35.22 37.36 35.76

MASH 157 2:20.56Moyer, Sam

32.21 35.45 38.29 34.61

 
Event 4  Girls 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

MASH 151 2:20.78Labell, Lauren

31.21 37.01 39.11 33.45

MC-MA2 2:21.73Zeamer, Paetyn

29.38 36.74 42.82 32.79

MC-MA3 2:23.35Fittery, Brigette

30.73 36.29 42.50 33.83

MC-MA4 2:36.64Wagner, Jeanine

32.02 40.56 48.42 35.64

CHS5 2:37.31Hoffman, Caroline

35.75 37.92 48.29 35.35

ETOWN6 2:45.84Park, Hannah

35.58 42.65 47.51 40.10

MASH 167 2:47.41Cahill, Eliza

38.32 41.76 53.32 34.01

CHS8 2:50.67Boswell, Rebecca

40.36 44.43 46.84 39.04
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Event 5  Boys 200 Yard IM

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CHS1 2:17.60Madio, Daniel

31.86 37.66 36.78 31.30

MASH2 2:21.54Maxwell, Brandon

29.98 35.80 43.16 32.60

MASH 183 2:43.11Moyer, Jack

35.98 45.18 44.31 37.64

 
Event 6  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CHS1 25.32Lippert, Grace

MASH 162 25.44Kopacko, Katelyn

ETOWN3 25.82Rachael, Oliviah

CHS4 26.71Young, Maddison

MC-MA5 27.17Dissinger, Amelia

CHS6 28.41Thompson, Sarah

CHS7 29.00Dworak, Katie

MC-MA8 29.32Smith, Kayla

MASH9 29.35Diamond, Priscilla

MASH 1710 30.15Kerr, Miranda

CHS11 30.25Brehm, Maggie

MC-MA12 30.83Smith, Krista

CHS13 31.31French, Sarah

ETOWN14 31.33Ramsey, Teresa

ETOWN15 31.54Schlosser, Hannah

MC-MA16 31.65Fry, Alyssa

MASH 1717 31.78Borwegen, Amanda

CHS18 31.93Coldsmith, Christina

CHS19 32.78Miller, Kyra

CHS20 32.82Miller, Hope

ETOWN21 34.74Stehman, Madi

MC-MA22 35.02Hershey, Kathryn

ETOWN23 35.93VanderMey, Emily

MC-MA24 38.25Shearn, Freddi

CHS25 38.44Bowers, Taylor

ETOWN26 38.83Paul, Aparna

CHS27 39.81Newcomer, Erin

ETOWN28 39.98Losey, Leticia

 
Event 7  Boys 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

MASH 171 24.31Ibberson, Ian

CHS2 24.53Chirico, Noah

ETOWN3 24.66Shultz, Adam

MC-MA4 24.77Binner, Aaron

ETOWN5 24.87Mueser, Daniel

MASH 156 24.99Karagiannis, Jimmy

CHS 147 25.17Berg, CJ J

ETOWN8 25.81Arendt, Frank

ETOWN9 26.16Wilkinson, Tyler

MASH10 26.80Maxwell, Brandon

MASH 1511 27.09Stare, Weston

MC-MA12 27.12Hipple, Ben

ETOWN 16*13 27.15Gepfer-Kort, Evan

CHS*13 27.15Cochran, Nick

MC-MA15 27.41Tragis, Gavin

MASH 1516 27.94Moyer, Sam

ETOWN17 27.99Hernley, John

MASH18 28.10Kovach, Joe

ETOWN19 28.14Taylor, Kent

ETOWN20 29.01Readinger, Austin

ETOWN21 29.57Heisey, Solomon

MASH22 29.97Krause, Christian

MC-MA23 31.16Ressel, Nate

ETOWN24 31.46Quinn, Dylan

MC-MA25 36.26Weller, Brandon

CHS26 36.36Trang, Kelvin

 
Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

MASH1 5:40.19Joy, Gina

30.70 33.44 34.63 34.53

34.65 34.66 34.73 34.92

34.64 33.29

MC-MA2 5:53.99Dissinger, Amelia

30.58 33.86 34.46 34.83

34.67 36.77 37.57 38.07

38.45 34.73

ETOWN3 5:55.09Welch, Kaitlyn

30.44 35.07 35.85 37.85

37.43 38.04 36.28 35.33

35.80 33.00

MC-MA4 6:02.32Fittery, Brigette

31.45 34.57 35.45 36.16

36.94 37.44 38.07 37.56

37.39 37.29

CHS5 6:18.20Erfle, Kate

33.78 37.62 38.05 38.25

38.57 38.57 38.81 38.90

38.52 37.13

CHS6 6:20.21Rowe, Hayden

32.82 38.36 38.47 39.11

39.38 38.40 38.54 39.05

38.75 37.33

ETOWN7 6:57.33Olko, Kathryn

34.94 39.26 41.31 40.96

43.11 42.71 44.22 44.58

44.30 41.94

 
Event 9  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

ETOWN1 5:30.36Maghan, Daley

29.31 32.47 33.78 34.47

34.45 34.13 33.71 34.26

34.05 29.73

MASH 172 5:30.49Zimmerman, Asher

30.36 33.51 34.37 34.04

33.45 32.87 33.69 34.17

33.01 31.02

ETOWN3 5:55.72Kraskewicz, Andrew

30.02 33.43 34.77 35.31

36.47 36.76 37.29 37.60

37.50 36.57
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(Event 9  Boys 500 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CHS4 5:57.36Hoch, Jackson

30.30 34.87 35.51 36.19

37.03 36.98 36.73 37.67

37.05 35.03

MC-MA5 6:33.38Binner, Aaron

30.86 35.28 37.74 40.15

41.56 42.05 42.36 42.43

41.03 39.92

MC-MA6 6:47.31Tragis, Gavin

33.24 36.00 38.93 42.30

42.44 43.69 42.90 43.59

43.93 40.29

MC-MA7 7:14.88Hipple, Ben

34.08 40.45 43.37 44.87

45.90 46.53 46.07 44.98

45.36 43.27

 
Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

MC-MA1 1:03.98Zeamer, Paetyn

29.34 34.64

ETOWN2 1:07.00Welch, Kaitlyn

30.18 36.82

CHS3 1:11.89Padgett, Caitlyn

33.77 38.12

CHS4 1:15.22Brehm, Maggie

34.90 40.32

CHS5 1:16.66Coldsmith, Christina

35.58 41.08

 
Event 11  Boys 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

ETOWN1 1:00.48Mueser, Daniel

28.37 32.11

MASH 172 1:03.25Ibberson, Ian

28.99 34.26

ETOWN3 1:04.35Hernley, John

29.12 35.23

MASH4 1:06.73Maxwell, Brandon

30.68 36.05

CHS5 1:12.20Closs, Alex

32.68 39.52

 
Event 12  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CHS1 55.12Lippert, Grace

26.71 28.41

ETOWN2 55.73Rachael, Oliviah

27.10 28.63

MASH 163 59.59Wright, Elina

27.98 31.61

CHS4 1:03.48Thompson, Sarah

29.73 33.75

MASH5 1:07.12Diamond, Priscilla

32.31 34.81

CHS6 1:07.41Padgett, Caitlyn

32.23 35.18

MASH 177 1:08.56Kerr, Miranda

32.72 35.84

ETOWN8 1:09.00Oltmans, Lily

33.73 35.27

MASH 179 1:10.17Borwegen, Amanda

34.18 35.99

ETOWN10 1:11.55Reiner, Emily

34.67 36.88

ETOWN11 1:12.36Schlosser, Hannah

34.49 37.87

CHS12 1:14.65Miller, Hope

35.36 39.29

CHS13 1:16.76Miller, Kyra

36.41 40.35

MC-MA14 1:17.94Hershey, Kathryn

37.63 40.31

ETOWN15 1:21.09Stehman, Madi

38.21 42.88

ETOWN16 1:27.49VanderMey, Emily

41.18 46.31

CHS17 1:28.87Bowers, Taylor

42.08 46.79

ETOWN18 1:29.67Losey, Leticia

42.76 46.91

CHS19 1:30.40Newcomer, Erin

41.75 48.65

ETOWN20 1:32.46Paul, Aparna

42.34 50.12

 
Event 13  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CHS1 53.85Fiorentino, Max

26.10 27.75

ETOWN2 53.89Shultz, Adam

25.93 27.96

ETOWN3 57.60Maghan, Daley

28.00 29.60

MC-MA4 59.16Binner, Aaron

28.86 30.30

ETOWN5 1:00.10Arendt, Frank

28.75 31.35

MASH 156 1:00.64Stare, Weston

29.58 31.06

MASH7 1:01.67Kovach, Joe

30.30 31.37

ETOWN8 1:02.27Taylor, Kent

29.52 32.75

CHS9 1:02.67Dailey, Sean

29.77 32.90

ETOWN 1610 1:02.75Gepfer-Kort, Evan

30.36 32.39

MC-MA11 1:03.52Tragis, Gavin

30.99 32.53

MC-MA12 1:03.62Hipple, Ben

30.05 33.57

CHS13 1:05.79Cochran, Nick

31.66 34.13
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(Event 13  Boys 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

ETOWN14 1:07.44Heisey, Solomon

31.44 36.00

MASH15 1:08.80Krause, Christian

32.60 36.20

MC-MA16 1:17.42Ressel, Nate

35.85 41.57

MC-MA17 1:22.51Weller, Brandon

 
Event 14  Mixed 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:41.99CHS

1) Fiorentino, Max M 2) Lippert, Grace W

3) Young, Maddison W 4) Chirico, Noah M

26.18 26.77 25.63 23.41

A2 1:42.34ETOWN

1) Mueser, Daniel M 2) Welch, Kaitlyn W

3) Rachael, Oliviah W 4) Shultz, Adam M

24.91 26.37 25.81 25.25

A3 1:44.21MASH

1) Ibberson, Ian M17 2) Labell, Lauren W15

3) Kopacko, Katelyn W16 4) Karagiannis, Jimmy M15

25.69 28.71 25.43 24.38

B4 1:47.86MASH

1) Moyer, Jack M18 2) Wright, Elina W16

3) Cahill, Eliza W16 4) Waldman, Zach M17

25.63 27.22 29.26 25.75

B5 1:50.92CHS

1) Thompson, Sarah W 2) Erfle, Kate W

3) Cochran, Nick M 4) Berg, CJ J M14

28.96 28.42 28.84 24.70

A6 1:53.70MC-MA

1) Dissinger, Amelia W 2) Wagner, Jeanine W

3) Zeamer, Paetyn W 4) Smith, Kayla W

28.79 29.32 28.01 27.58

C7 1:59.03ETOWN

1) Mora, Alex M 2) Mora, Jeli W

3) Schlosser, Hannah W 4) Quinn, Dylan M

30.65 25.99 31.59 30.80

B8 1:59.05ETOWN

1) Krsaaskewicz, Erin W 2) Arendt, Frank M

3) Oltmans, Lily W 4) Gepfer-Kort, Evan M16

30.61 28.96 31.09 28.39

B9 2:00.41MC-MA

1) Smith, Krista W 2) Kowalski, Ashley W

3) Fry, Alyssa W 4) Hipple, Ben M

29.93 30.87 31.72 27.89

C10 2:04.85MASH

1) Stare, Weston M15 2) Gaughan, Olivia W14

3) Kerr, Miranda W17 4) Krause, Christian M

33.44 32.80 30.88 27.73

C11 2:10.45CHS

1) Closs, Alex M 2) Coldsmith, Christina W

3) Trang, Kelvin M 4) Murphy-Zug, Gretchen W

28.27 31.91 37.29 32.98

D12 2:11.87CHS

1) Brehm, Maggie W 2) Miller, Hope W

3) Miller, Kyra W 4) Boswell, Rebecca W

30.03 33.29 35.06 33.49

E13 2:12.19CHS

1) Newcomer, Erin W 2) Hoffman, Caroline W

3) Padgett, Caitlyn W 4) Rowe, Hayden W

42.21 29.40 30.42 30.16

D14 2:12.45ETOWN

1) Readinger, Austin M 2) Losey, Leticia W

3) Heisey, Solomon M 4) Reiner, Emily W

28.57 40.68 31.78 31.42

C15 2:26.98MC-MA

1) Ressel, Nate M 2) Shearn, Freddi W

3) Weller, Brandon M 4) Hershey, Kathryn W

37.00 39.24 37.66 33.08

 
Event 15  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

MC-MA1 1:06.38Fittery, Brigette

32.47 33.91

CHS2 1:06.65Young, Maddison

32.56 34.09

CHS3 1:11.65Hoffman, Caroline

35.56 36.09

MASH 164 1:13.43Cahill, Eliza

36.10 37.33

MC-MA5 1:17.87Smith, Kayla

38.60 39.27

CHS6 1:18.97French, Sarah

38.62 40.35

ETOWN7 1:22.91Ramsey, Teresa

40.03 42.88

MC-MA8 1:24.71Smith, Krista

40.57 44.14

CHS9 1:25.57Murphy-Zug, Gretchen

42.07 43.50

 
Event 16  Boys 100 Yard Backstroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

MASH 151 1:06.06Karagiannis, Jimmy

32.13 33.93

ETOWN2 1:07.01Wilkinson, Tyler

32.30 34.71

CHS3 1:10.54Dailey, Sean

34.79 35.75

CHS4 1:23.48Wise, Kyle

39.66 43.82

 
Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

MASH 151 1:12.81Labell, Lauren

34.47 38.34

MASH 162 1:14.24Kopacko, Katelyn

35.03 39.21

MC-MA3 1:15.92Dissinger, Amelia

35.57 40.35

CHS4 1:21.08Tate, Ellie

37.40 43.68
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(Event 17  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

ETOWN5 1:22.41Park, Hannah

38.61 43.80

ETOWN6 1:23.33Krsaaskewicz, Erin

39.24 44.09

CHS7 1:23.94Rowe, Hayden

39.72 44.22

MC-MA8 1:25.17Wagner, Jeanine

39.94 45.23

CHS9 1:26.40Boswell, Rebecca

41.29 45.11

ETOWN10 1:29.45Reiner, Emily

42.57 46.88

MASH 1411 1:31.67Gaughan, Olivia

43.20 48.47

ETOWN12 1:32.26Oltmans, Lily

43.98 48.28

MC-MA13 1:43.89Hershey, Kathryn

47.50 56.39

MC-MA14 1:48.13Shearn, Freddi

52.16 55.97

 
Event 18  Boys 100 Yard Breaststroke

Age   SchoolName Finals Time

CHS 141 1:04.95Berg, CJ J

30.69 34.26

CHS2 1:06.58Madio, Daniel

31.22 35.36

MASH 183 1:14.62Moyer, Jack

34.91 39.71

MASH 174 1:16.75Waldman, Zach

35.86 40.89

ETOWN5 1:17.44Readinger, Austin

36.62 40.82

CHS6 1:18.71Wise, Kyle

36.47 42.24

ETOWN7 1:25.31Quinn, Dylan

38.15 47.16

MC-MA8 1:34.29Ressel, Nate

44.23 50.06

MC-MA9 1:38.74Weller, Brandon

44.73 54.01

CHS--- DQTrang, Kelvin

50.03 59.11

 
Event 19  Mixed 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 3:54.56CHS

1) Fiorentino, Max M 2) Tate, Ellie W

3) Thompson, Sarah W 4) Madio, Daniel M

26.28 54.53 29.51 1:02.57

29.37 1:02.18 26.12 55.28

A2 3:58.37ETOWN

1) Kraskewicz, Andrew M 2) Park, Hannah W

3) Maghan, Daley M 4) Rachael, Oliviah W

27.84 58.81 30.79 1:05.57

27.90 57.81 26.83 56.18

A3 4:09.46MASH

1) Stare, Weston M15 2) Wright, Elina W16

3) Waldman, Zach M17 4) Joy, Gina W

29.87 1:01.47 28.87 1:00.13

29.29 1:03.62 30.32 1:04.24

B4 4:20.93CHS

1) Erfle, Kate W 2) Dailey, Sean M

3) Hoch, Jackson M 4) French, Sarah W

31.07 1:04.77 31.51 1:05.68

28.63 1:01.71 32.50 1:08.77

B5 4:31.67MASH

1) Diamond, Priscilla W 2) Moyer, Sam M15

3) Borwegen, Amanda W17 4) Zimmerman, Asher M17

32.68 1:07.67 31.64 1:04.69

35.20 1:13.64 30.85 1:05.67

C6 4:35.73CHS

1) Cochran, Nick M 2) Boswell, Rebecca W

3) Murphy-Zug, Gretchen W 4) Wise, Kyle M

33.04 1:08.21 33.71 1:10.66

34.41 1:11.54 30.44 1:05.32

B7 4:35.87ETOWN

1) Olko, Kathryn W 2) Taylor, Kent M

3) Stehman, Madi W 4) Hernley, John M

31.97 1:06.94 29.62 1:02.68

37.07 1:23.30 29.06 1:02.95

C8 5:17.28ETOWN

1) Paul, Aparna W 2) VanderMey, Emily W

3) Readinger, Austin M 4) Heisey, Solomon M

41.55 1:43.34 30.12 1:16.41

31.45 1:05.79 34.00 1:11.74

D9 5:30.56CHS

1) Miller, Hope W 2) Trang, Kelvin M

3) Bowers, Taylor W 4) Coldsmith, Christina W

37.28 1:18.84 42.43 1:30.02

43.01 1:47.37 17.70 54.33

C--- X4:29.44MASH

1) Kovach, Joe M 2) Moyer, Olivia W14

3) Krause, Christian M 4) Kerr, Miranda W17

31.19 1:02.41 32.78 1:09.59

33.21 1:10.57 31.49 1:06.87

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 19

1. Carlisle High School Swim Team 940.5

2. Elizabethtown HS Swim Team 711.5

3. Mechanicsburg Area Senior High 652

4. Manheim Central 425

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 19

1. Carlisle High School Swim Team 357

2. Mechanicsburg Area Senior High 240

3. Manheim Central 225

4. Elizabethtown HS Swim Team 201
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Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 19

1. Carlisle High School Swim Team 259.5

2. Elizabethtown HS Swim Team 252.5

3. Mechanicsburg Area Senior High 234

4. Manheim Central 108


